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FIRST DIVISON STUDENT’S  LIST 

B.A.I                                                                        SEM - I 

SR.NO STUDENT NAME  MARK %  DIVISION 

01 Arti D. Balpande 62 A  
02 Puja R. Wankhede 60 A 
03 Shital C. Balpande 60 A 

04 Shital D. Raut 62 A 
05 Ganesh D. Dadmal 60 A 

06 Kundan K. Ghonge 65 A 
 

86.11 %     Student’s Pass In Geography 

No. of Total Student’s: 36 

No. of Pass Student’s: 31 

No. of fail Student’s: 05 

 

B.A.I                                                                        SEM - II 

SR.NO STUDENT NAME  MARK %  DIVISION 
01 Arti A. Waghmare 67 A  
02 Arti C. Balpande 68 A 

03 Diksha S. Raut 76 A 
04 Dipica D. Dhoke 68 A 

05 Prachi T. Patil 75 A 
06 Pranjali H. Kaurati 60 A 
07 Shital C. Balpande 65 A 
08 Shital D. Raut 67 A 
09 Rushali S. Tongalkar 69 A 

10 Amar V. Thool 61 A 



11 Gaurav S. Chaudhari 61 A 
12 Gaurav V. Chaudhari 63 A 
13 Indradas R. Meshram 73 A 
14 Manish S. Charde 63 A 

15 Pratik P. Pimple 61 A 
16 Sahil P. Meshram 60 A 
17 Shailesh S. Maraskolhe 66 A 

18 Rushali R. Gujarkar 61 A 

 

81.39 %     Student’s Pass In Geography 

No. of Total Student’s: 43 

No. of Pass Student’s: 35 

No. of fail Student’s: 08 

 

B.A.II                                                                        SEM - III 

SR.NO STUDENT NAME  MARK %  DIVISION 

01 Bhagyashree G. Bhoyar 60 A  
02 Chetna M. Yenorkar 67 A 
03 Devendra V. Vatgule 62 A 
04 Riya N. Bakde 66 A 

05 Chandrashekhar S. Pethkar 61 A 

06 Prathamesh S. Kute 63 A 
07 Rakesh V. Zade 64 A 
08 Pratik S. Atkar 61 A 
09 Pukhraj R. Ingulkar 67 A 
10 Kajal V. Dighade 71 A 

11 Yogesh S. Dafare 63 A 
12 Pratiksha M Artam 65 A 
13 Pravin G. Chikankar 70 A 
14 Monika B. Pannase 63 A 
15 SuPriya V. Bhitre 63 A 

16 Vaibhav D. Mandhare 67 A 



17 Meghraj G. Artam  75 A 
18 Sapna K. Durve 65 A 
19 Shweta M. Mautare 69 A 

 

94.44 %     Student’s Pass In Geography 

No. of Total Student’s: 36 

No. of Pass Student’s: 34 

No. of fail Student’s: 02 

 

B.A.II                                                                        SEM - IV 

SR.NO STUDENT NAME  MARK %  DIVISION 

01 Aparna C. Tirpude 74 A 
02 Apeksha D. Gawande 79 A 

03 Bhagyashree G. Bhoyar 73 A 
04 Chetna M. Yenorkar 77 A 
05 Kajal V. Dighade 70 A 

06 Manisha A. Raut 73 A 
07 Mayuri M. Nikode 65 A 
08 Monika B. Pannase 65 A 
09 Pratiksha M Artam 66 A 

10 Priyanka T. Telange 79 A 

11 Pooja B. Sedam 70 A 
12 Pooja R. Raut 74 A 
13 Sapna K. Durve 71 A 
14 Shweta M. Mautare 74 A 
15 Shubhagi M. Raut 74 A 

16 Supriya V. Bhitre 85 A 
17 Vaibhav D. Mandre 81 A 
18 Amit L. Dhale 65 A 
19 Chandrashekhar S. Pethkar 63 A 
20 Devendra V. Vatgule 62 A 

21 Meghraj G. Atram 80 A 



22 Pravin G. Chikankar 82 A 
23 PukhraJ R. Nagulkar 64 A 
24 Rakesh V. Zade 61 A 
25 Vaibhav S. Dhapade 70 A 

26 Vishwajit S. Patil 79 A 
27 Yogesh S. Dafade 74 A 
28 Pranjit K. Galhat 61 A 

29 Prathamesh S. Kute 78 A 

30 Pratik P. Mandale 61 A 
31 Pratik Atkare 73 A 
32 Riya N. Bakde 68 A 

 

97.29 %     Student’s Pass In Geography 

No. of Total Student’s: 36 

No. of Pass Student’s: 35 

No. of fail Student’s: 01 

 

B.A.III                                                                        

SR.NO STUDENT NAME  MARK %  DIVISION 
01 Manda R. Mithe 65 A 

02 Mayur R. Zade 73 A 

03 Sushama D. Balpande 72 A 
04 Reshma M. Dahake 61 A 
05  Satish A. Uike 60 A 

 

71.42 %     Student’s Pass In Geography 

No. of Total Student’s: 14 

No. of Pass Student’s: 10 

No. of fail Student’s: 04 

 

 


